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Agile Minds Educational Holdings Inc 1705 West Northwest Highway 160 Grapevine, TX 76051 Gregg McFarland gmcfarland@agilemind.com 817-329-2223 x3076 Gregg McFarland gmcfarland@agilemind.com 817-329-2223 x3076
Ascend Education (KMB of Shreveport, LLC) 302 Albany Avenue Shreveport, LA 71105 Marjorie Briley bids@ascendmath.com 318-865-8232 Kristine Marsh kmarsh@destinationknowledge.com 800-889-4886
Big Ideas Learning LLC 1762 Norcross Road Erie, PA 16510 Emily Forish eforish@larsontexts.com 814-651-0141 Mary Jo Cunningham mcunningham@larsontexts.com 814-806-6118
Carnegie Learning Inc 501 Grant Street Suite 1075 Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Tracey Bradley proposalmanager@carnegielearning.com 718-644-6830 Jason Keeler kjkeeler@carnegielearning.com 772-559-8738
Cengage Learning 5191 Natrop Blvd, 5th Floor Mason, OH 45040 Patricia Capannari patricia.capannari@cengage.com 513-229-1575 Carey Evans carey.evans@cengage.com 864-415-0110
College Board 45 Columbus Avenue New York, NY 44305 Kyle Burgess kburgess@collegeboard.org 212-649-8468 Deanna Heim dheim@collegeboard.org 954-213-1855
Curriculum Associates LLC 153 Rangeway Road, P.O. Box 2001 N. Billerica, MA 01862 Jackie Sullivan RFPs@cainc.com 978-313-1315 Rob Selvaggi rselvaggi@cainc.com 800-225-0248
Discovery Communications LLC One Discovery Place Silver Spring, MD 20910 Joe Sangillo joe_sangillo@discovery.com 240-662-2088 Rob Warren rob_warren@discovery.com 980-213-8719
EdGems Math LLC 551 Sussex Avenue Spring Lake, NJ 7762 Dori Jones dori@edgems.com 609-651-3186 Eric Jones aericjones@gmail.com 609-651-3184
Great Minds LLC 55 M Street SE Suite 340 Washington DC 20003 Paula Tucker paula.tucker@greatminds.org 240-821-8333 Rodney Hall rodney.hall@greatminds.org 404-863-6953
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 125 High Street Boston, MA 01220 Linda Jasiewicz linda.jasiewicz@hmhco.com 407-345-3373 Mary Devore mary.devore@hmhco.com 813-902-6806
IXL Learning Inc 777 Mariner's Island Blvd San Matero, CA 94404 Diane Borgwardt proposals@ixl.com 650-372-4322 Darla Iuliucci diuliucci@ixl.com 650-372-4300
John Wiley & Sons Inc 111 River Street Hoboken, NJ 07030 Robert DeSimone rdesimone@wiley.com 201-748-7861 Kevin Devine kdevine@wiley.com 201-748-5970
K12 Florida LLC 2300 Corporate Park Drive Herndon, VA 20171 Stephanie Bjork fueledproposals@k12.com 703-939-7796 Arlene C. Weissberg aweissberg@fueleducation.com 786-654-8844
Kendall Hunt Publishing Company 4050 Westmark Drive Dubuque, IA 52004 Michelle Melsson mmelssen@kendallhunt.com 800-542-6657 Meg Yeakey myeakey@kendallhunt.com 800-542-6657
LearnZillion Inc 4001 Brandywine St. NW Suite 500 Washington DC 20016 Eric Westendorf fl-sales@learnzillion.com 202-491-1225 Terry Gilligan terrygilligan@learnzillion.com 617-201-2903
Matific USA Inc 37 E. 28th Street Suite 600 New York, NY 10016 Justin Grodman justin@matific.com 646-490-0980 Justin Grodman justin@matific.com 646-490-0980
McGraw-Hill School Education LLC 8787 Orion Place, 1st Floor Columbus, OH 43240 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 614-430-4692 Kim Harvey kim.harvey@mheducation.com 614-430-4434
ORIGO Education 4333 Green Ash Drive Earth City, MO 63045 Karen Smith adoption@origomath.com 888-674-4601 Jeffrey Whorley j_whorley@origomath.com 804-484-4691
PEARSON 1900 E. Lake Ave Glenview, IL 60025 Bonnie Skloss bonnie.skloss@pearson.com 830-745-2400 Jennifer Jordan jennifer.jordan@pearson.com 813-549-9615
Perfection Learning 1000 North Second Avenue Logan, IA 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com 800-762-2999 x210 Megan Hartman mhartman@perfectionlearning.com 866-252-6580 x1161
Walch Education 40 Walch Drive Portland, ME 04103 Mary Donlan mdonlan@walch.com 800-558-2846 x2544 Mary Donlan mdonlan@walch.com 800-558-2846 x2544
Voyager Sopris Learning 17855 Dallas Parkway Suite 400 Dallas, TX 75287 Amy Otis amy.otis@cambiumlearning.com 720-494-4120 Jessica Goodman jessica.goodman@voyagersopris.com 888-399-1995 x3281
Zearn, Inc 261 W. 35th Street, 15 FL New York, NY 10001 Shalinee Sharma floridabid@zearn.org 646-893-9242 Shalinee Sharma floridabid@zearn.org 646-893-9242
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